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District C-1 Hidden Valley 10/6/2025
Ashland-Greenwood Front Back Total Top 15 Individuals plus ties Total

1 Nonella, Paige (AG) 55 60 115 1 Hiebner, Mia (H) 75
2 Mortensen, Sophia (AG) 60 53 113 2 Petersen, Hannah (ELM) 87
3 Harms, Adelyn (AG) 56 49 105 3 Klooz, Abigail (EMF) 94
4 Mills, Jenna (AG) 56 65 121 4 Ohrt, Shepleigh (SUT) 95
5 Wilsey, Kaylee (AG) 55 60 115 5 Ochsner, Mia (SUT) 96

Team Total 448 6 Dickerson, Charlotte (AU) 100
7 Schmidt, Kaelyn (LL) 101

Auburn Front Back Total 8 Sladek, Hadley (EMF) 101
1 Dickerson, Charlotte (AU) 50 50 100 9 Wendt, Catherine (JCC) 104
2 Andrew, Aca (AU) 57 61 118 10 Roehr, Sydney (LCS) 104
3 Stahl, Delaney (AU) 69 52 121 11 Becher, Susana (LCS) 105
4 Stevenson, Hunter (AU) 64 60 124 12 Buzek, Tara (H) 105
5 AA (AU) 99 99 198 13 Harms, Adelyn (AG) 105

Team Total 463 14 Britt, Amelia (JCC) 106
15 Cunningham, Whitney (LCS) 106

Elmwood-Murdock Front Back Total
1 Petersen, Hannah (ELM) 43 44 87 Team Standings
2 Oehlerking, Marissa (ELM) 63 57 120 1 Sutton 408
3 Justus, Brooklyn (ELM) 68 60 128 2 Exeter-Milligan-Friend 420
4 Anderson, Lia (ELM) 83 60 143 3 Lincoln Christian 422
5 Platt, Ella (ELM) 62 56 118 T4 Heartland 448

Team Total 453 T4 Ashland-Greenwood 448
6 Elmwood-Murdock 453

Exeter-Milligan-Friend Front Back Total 7 Auburn 463
1 Klooz, Abigail (EMF) 46 48 94 8 JCC 472
2 Sladek, Hadley (EMF) 51 50 101 9 Lincoln Lutheran 480
3 Collier, Dylen (EMF) 58 58 116 T10 Tri County 529
4 Sladek, Bristol (EMF) 56 53 109 T10 Palmyra 529
5 Pribyl, Kate (EMF) 67 59 126 11 Sandy Creek 534

Team Total 420 13 Superior NS
14 Syracuse NS

Heartland Front Back Total 15
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1 Hiebner, Mia (H) 37 38 75 16
2 Buzek, Tara (H) 56 49 105 17
3 Friesen, Kinsley (H) 59 55 114 18
4 Friesen, Meggan (H) 84 70 154 19
5 AA (H) 99 99 198 20

Team Total 448

JCC Front Back Total
1 Reyes, Harley (JCC) 66 68 134
2 Britt, Amelia (JCC) 56 50 106
3 Wendt, Catherine (JCC) 49 55 104
4 Mandl, Marisol (JCC) 61 67 128
5 Robeson, Briana (JCC) 82 70 152

Team Total 472

Lincoln Christian Front Back Total
1 Watson, Katie (LCS) 55 52 107
2 Becher, Susana (LCS) 50 55 105
3 Roehr, Sydney (LCS) 49 55 104
4 Dahlberg, Alyse (LCS) 67 68 135
5 Cunningham, Whitney (LCS) 53 53 106

Team Total 422

Lincoln Lutheran Front Back Total
1 Schmidt, Kaelyn (LL) 53 48 101
2 Schmidt, Brynley (LL) 62 53 115
3 Weseman, Mackenzie (LL) 74 63 137
4 Schmidt, Whitley (LL) 64 63 127
5 AA (LL) 99 99 198

Team Total 480

Palmyra Front Back Total
1 Gruber, Hayden (P) 53 59 112
2 Johnson, Amilya (P) 68 61 129
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3 Johnson, Emberlin (P) 65 65 130
4 Wilson, Madi (P) 90 68 158
5 Wheatley, Kailey (P) 85 164 249 WD

Team Total 529

Sandy Creek Front Back Total
1 Pearce, Lydia (SC) 59 52 111
2 Luckey, Karsyn (SC) 55 58 113
3 Bolte, Kinsli (SC) 94 74 168
4 Borer, Hadley (SC) 73 73 146
5 MacCann, Jocelyn (SC) 84 80 164

Team Total 534

Superior Front Back Total
1 Siebecker, Tenley (SUP) 64 65 129
2 Flaata, Sophia (SUP) 72 64 136
3 Henderson, Bella (SUP) 66 59 125
4 AA (SUP) 99 99 198
5 AA (SUP) 99 99 198

Team Total NS

Sutton Front Back Total
1 Ochsner, Mia (SUT) 49 47 96
2 Ohrt, Shepleigh (SUT) 51 44 95
3 Moore, Laurel (SUT) 52 55 107
4 Jasnoch, Aniston (SUT) 53 57 110
5 George, Addison (SUT) 57 57 114

Team Total 408

Syracuse Front Back Total
1 Badgett, Grace (SYR) 64 66 130
2 Behling, Autumn (SYR) 66 74 140
3 Parsons, Brooklyn (SYR) 151 148 WD
4 Stubbendick, Izabel (SYR) 61 67 128
5 French, Katherine (SYR) 261 86 WD
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Team Total NS

Tri County Front Back Total
1 Heidemann, Samantha (TRI) 61 58 119
2 Sullivan, Audree (TRI) 66 63 129
3 Hohensee, Kollyns (TRI) 62 72 134
4 Ambrose, Addyson (TRI) 75 72 147
5 AA (TRI) 99 99 198

Team Total 529

Individuals Front Back Total
1 Linscomb, Natalie (BD) 76 79 155
2 Oltmans, Eva (BD) 69 71 140
3 Steinmeyer, Paisley (F) 87 63 150
4 Call, Noa (F) 93 78 171
5 Freeman, Kendall (HTRS) 82 63 145

Team Total NS
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Individual Scoring Summary
PAR 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 72

School: Ashland-Greenwood Ashland-Greenwood Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Nonella, Paige (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 8 6 7 7 5 5 8 3 6 55 10 4 7 8 6 6 5 7 7 60 115
2 Mortensen, Sophia (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 7 7 10 5 5 7 8 3 8 60 5 3 8 7 5 7 5 6 7 53 113
3 Harms, Adelyn (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 7 7 7 7 3 7 7 4 7 56 8 4 6 5 3 4 4 8 7 49 105
4 Mills, Jenna (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 6 7 6 5 5 6 7 5 9 56 11 5 6 12 5 6 5 8 7 65 121
5 Wilsey, Kaylee (AG) Ashland-Greenwood 5 5 8 7 4 7 8 4 7 55 11 9 5 7 5 6 3 7 7 60 115

Total Team 569
Throw Out Score 121 448

School: Auburn Auburn Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Dickerson, Charlotte (AU) Auburn 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 4 8 50 7 4 6 8 4 6 4 6 5 50 100
2 Andrew, Aca (AU) Auburn 7 7 7 8 5 6 6 4 7 57 7 5 7 7 6 9 5 7 8 61 118
3 Stahl, Delaney (AU) Auburn 6 7 10 7 4 9 13 6 7 69 10 3 7 8 4 4 4 5 7 52 121
4 Stevenson, Hunter (AU) Auburn 7 10 6 7 3 8 11 4 8 64 6 5 8 8 5 8 5 9 6 60 124
5 AA (AU) Auburn 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 661
Throw Out Score 198 463

School: Elmwood-Murdock Elmwood-Murdock Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Petersen, Hannah (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 8 5 5 3 3 5 6 3 5 43 6 4 5 7 4 5 2 5 6 44 87
2 Oehlerking, Marissa (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 5 7 10 9 5 9 6 4 8 63 7 4 6 6 5 8 6 8 7 57 120
3 Justus, Brooklyn (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 7 7 7 8 4 9 13 5 8 68 13 4 6 6 5 6 4 7 9 60 128
4 Anderson, Lia (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 8 8 11 16 5 10 10 5 10 83 8 6 7 7 5 6 5 6 10 60 143
5 Platt, Ella (ELM) Elmwood-Murdock 5 5 8 6 6 9 10 6 7 62 7 5 4 6 4 7 5 7 11 56 118

Total Team 596
Throw Out Score 143 453

School: Exeter-Milligan-Friend Exeter-Milligan-Friend Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Klooz, Abigail (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 4 4 5 5 5 6 7 4 6 46 6 5 4 9 5 5 5 4 5 48 94
2 Sladek, Hadley (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 4 6 8 5 4 6 8 5 5 51 9 3 6 8 5 5 3 6 5 50 101
3 Collier, Dylen (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 7 7 7 6 6 8 6 5 6 58 7 5 6 8 4 7 5 7 9 58 116
4 Sladek, Bristol (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 6 6 8 5 5 7 9 3 7 56 4 5 9 5 4 7 5 5 9 53 109
5 Pribyl, Kate (EMF) Exeter-Milligan-Friend 8 10 8 12 4 8 6 4 7 67 7 5 8 9 5 6 7 6 6 59 126

Total Team 546
Throw Out Score 126 420

School: Heartland Heartland Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Hiebner, Mia (H) Heartland 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 37 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 38 75
2 Buzek, Tara (H) Heartland 5 8 9 6 5 6 7 4 6 56 6 4 7 5 4 6 6 6 5 49 105
3 Friesen, Kinsley (H) Heartland 8 6 7 6 6 8 7 5 6 59 8 5 5 7 7 7 4 5 7 55 114
4 Friesen, Meggan (H) Heartland 7 6 11 16 6 14 6 6 12 84 10 6 11 8 4 8 4 10 9 70 154
5 AA (H) Heartland 99 99 99 99 198

 Total Team 646
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Individual Scoring Summary
PAR 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 72

Throw Out Score 198 448

School: JCC JCC Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Reyes, Harley (JCC) JCC 5 5 11 9 6 8 8 6 8 66 7 7 9 9 6 7 4 8 11 68 134
2 Britt, Amelia (JCC) JCC 6 6 7 7 4 7 7 5 7 56 6 4 5 7 4 6 5 6 7 50 106
3 Wendt, Catherine (JCC) JCC 5 5 7 5 4 7 5 4 7 49 7 4 7 7 6 7 6 5 6 55 104
4 Mandl, Marisol (JCC) JCC 5 8 12 6 5 6 8 3 8 61 10 6 6 9 6 9 4 8 9 67 128
5 Robeson, Briana (JCC) JCC 6 12 10 9 6 10 10 8 11 82 7 4 9 10 6 7 8 10 9 70 152

Total Team 624
Throw Out Score 152 472

School: Lincoln Christian Lincoln Christian Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Watson, Katie (LCS) Lincoln Christian 6 4 10 5 5 6 6 3 10 55 9 5 6 7 3 5 4 6 7 52 107
2 Becher, Susana (LCS) Lincoln Christian 5 5 9 5 5 5 6 3 7 50 8 3 4 7 6 8 5 6 8 55 105
3 Roehr, Sydney (LCS) Lincoln Christian 6 5 6 4 2 7 8 4 7 49 8 4 5 7 3 9 5 7 7 55 104
4 Dahlberg, Alyse (LCS) Lincoln Christian 7 12 9 7 5 6 8 5 8 67 6 3 6 19 4 7 5 11 7 68 135
5 Cunningham, Whitney (LCS) Lincoln Christian 6 6 7 6 4 8 5 4 7 53 10 3 5 4 5 8 4 7 7 53 106

Total Team 557
Throw Out Score 135 422

School: Lincoln Lutheran Lincoln Lutheran Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Schmidt, Kaelyn (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 6 7 5 6 4 5 9 4 7 53 6 3 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 48 101
2 Schmidt, Brynley (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 7 7 7 10 4 5 8 5 9 62 6 4 7 7 5 6 4 7 7 53 115
3 Weseman, Mackenzie (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 6 6 10 8 4 12 12 7 9 74 5 5 6 10 4 9 5 9 10 63 137
4 Schmidt, Whitley (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 6 11 9 6 4 9 7 4 8 64 15 6 6 5 2 9 5 8 7 63 127
5 AA (LL) Lincoln Lutheran 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 678
Throw Out Score 198 480

School: Palmyra Palmyra Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Gruber, Hayden (P) Palmyra 6 7 8 7 3 5 6 5 6 53 7 3 9 7 4 11 4 6 8 59 112
2 Johnson, Amilya (P) Palmyra 9 12 9 5 4 7 10 5 7 68 9 5 9 8 4 7 5 7 7 61 129
3 Johnson, Emberlin (P) Palmyra 7 7 10 7 6 9 6 6 7 65 12 6 6 9 4 7 3 8 10 65 130
4 Wilson, Madi (P) Palmyra 8 9 15 8 7 13 11 9 10 90 9 5 8 9 5 8 6 9 9 68 158
5 Wheatley, Kailey (P) Palmyra 7 6 11 16 6 14 12 13 85 99 5 7 9 7 10 4 10 13 164 249

Total Team 778
Throw Out Score 249 529

School: Sandy Creek Sandy Creek Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Pearce, Lydia (SC) Sandy Creek 8 7 7 5 7 5 6 5 9 59 6 4 5 8 5 7 3 7 7 52 111
2 Luckey, Karsyn (SC) Sandy Creek 6 7 9 4 3 8 6 5 7 55 6 5 4 7 4 8 7 8 9 58 113
3 Bolte, Kinsli (SC) Sandy Creek 11 13 12 9 5 12 13 8 11 94 10 6 9 9 8 9 8 8 7 74 168
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Individual Scoring Summary
PAR 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 72

4 Borer, Hadley (SC) Sandy Creek 7 7 11 7 4 11 9 5 12 73 10 5 9 12 7 9 5 7 9 73 146
5 MacCann, Jocelyn (SC) Sandy Creek 11 8 11 8 2 11 13 10 10 84 11 5 11 9 8 8 7 11 10 80 164

Total Team 702
Throw Out Score 168 534

.
School: Superior Superior Team

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score
1 Siebecker, Tenley (SUP) Superior 9 6 8 8 4 8 9 6 6 64 7 5 6 14 5 8 4 9 7 65 129
2 Flaata, Sophia (SUP) Superior 6 10 9 8 6 11 7 5 10 72 11 4 7 9 5 7 4 8 9 64 136
3 Henderson, Bella (SUP) Superior 7 10 8 7 5 6 7 5 11 66 14 6 5 8 3 6 4 7 6 59 125
4 AA (SUP) Superior 99 99 99 99 198
5 AA (SUP) Superior 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 786
Throw Out Score 198 588

School: Sutton Sutton Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Ochsner, Mia (SUT) Sutton 5 8 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 49 6 4 5 7 3 6 4 6 6 47 96
2 Ohrt, Shepleigh (SUT) Sutton 5 6 6 4 5 6 8 5 6 51 4 3 5 6 4 6 4 5 7 44 95
3 Moore, Laurel (SUT) Sutton 6 7 7 6 3 8 7 2 6 52 9 4 5 9 4 6 4 7 7 55 107
4 Jasnoch, Aniston (SUT) Sutton 7 5 8 5 4 5 7 5 7 53 6 5 6 8 5 8 4 7 8 57 110
5 George, Addison (SUT) Sutton 8 5 7 6 6 6 6 5 8 57 6 5 6 8 7 6 3 9 7 57 114

Total Team 522
Throw Out Score 114 408

School: Syracuse Syracuse Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Badgett, Grace (SYR) Syracuse 6 9 6 6 6 9 7 6 9 64 12 5 7 9 6 8 4 7 8 66 130
2 Behling, Autumn (SYR) Syracuse 6 7 7 6 6 11 7 7 9 66 11 4 6 12 6 11 6 7 11 74 140
3 Parsons, Brooklyn (SYR) Syracuse 6 99 10 6 4 6 9 4 7 151 99 5 6 6 5 8 4 7 8 148 299
4 Stubbendick, Izabel (SYR) Syracuse 6 8 9 6 4 8 5 5 10 61 8 6 9 7 6 8 6 10 7 67 128
5 French, Katherine (SYR) Syracuse 10 10 11 99 5 8 99 7 12 261 12 6 10 10 7 12 6 11 12 86 347

Total Team 1044
Throw Out Score 347 697

School: Tri County Tri County Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Heidemann, Samantha (TRI) Tri County 5 7 8 5 4 9 11 4 8 61 7 6 5 8 6 8 5 7 6 58 119
2 Sullivan, Audree (TRI) Tri County 4 8 9 9 6 9 6 8 7 66 9 5 6 8 6 9 5 6 9 63 129
3 Hohensee, Kollyns (TRI) Tri County 9 7 6 8 4 9 8 4 7 62 8 5 7 11 5 9 4 10 13 72 134
4 Ambrose, Addyson (TRI) Tri County 9 8 11 7 4 7 11 6 12 75 11 4 8 9 5 8 6 13 8 72 147
5 AA (TRI) Tri County 99 99 99 99 198

Total Team 727
Throw Out Score 198 529

School: Individuals Individuals Team
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total Score

1 Linscomb, Natalie (BD) Individuals 9 10 9 11 5 8 8 6 10 76 12 6 8 13 8 9 7 7 9 79 155
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Individual Scoring Summary
PAR 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 35 72

2 Oltmans, Eva (BD) Individuals 7 6 9 6 4 10 13 6 8 69 8 7 7 9 7 9 5 10 9 71 140
3 Steinmeyer, Paisley (F) Individuals 7 11 13 11 5 13 12 7 8 87 8 6 9 9 5 7 4 7 8 63 150
4 Call, Noa (F) Individuals 10 8 14 9 10 11 11 6 14 93 9 9 7 9 7 14 5 8 10 78 171
5 Freeman, Kendall (HTRS) Individuals 10 13 11 8 9 11 8 4 8 82 7 7 6 6 5 7 4 9 12 63 145

Total Team
Throw Out Score 171 NS
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